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Revenues  42.6%

Prior Yr Carryover  1.3%

Allocation  48.1%

Reimbursements  8.0%

Assessor  3.9%
Correctional Hlth Svcs  8.2%

District Attorney  14.0%

Board of Supervisors  1.0%

Sheriff  72.8%
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Prior Yr Carryover  7.3%

Reimbursements  11.6%

Allocation  40.1%

Charges For Services  24.3%

Other Revenues  16.7%

Salaries & Benefits  79.5%

Services & Supplies  20.3%

Fixed Assets  0.2%
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KENNETH 
STIEGER
Assessor

Real 
Property
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Property

Technical 
Support

Systems, 
Standards,
& Adminis-

tration

KENNETH STIEGER, Assessor
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Prior Yr Carryover  5.0%

Reimbursements  6.6%

Allocation  75.6%

Charges For Services  0.1%

Other Revenues  12.8%

Salaries & Benefits  79.2%

Services & Supplies  20.8%
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CINDY H. 
TURNER

Clerk of the
Board of 

Supervisors

Clerk of the Board Assessment 
Appeals

Planning 
Commission

CINDY H. TURNER, Clerk of the Board

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 4010000
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Prior Yr Carryover  3.6%

Allocation  47.3%

Charges For Services  0.2%

Aid-Govn't Agencies  48.6%

Other Revenues  0.3%

Salaries & Benefits  43.3%

Services & Supplies  25.4%

Other Charges  31.3%

12
5.

5

15
4.

0

15
9.

5

15
9.

5

15
9.

5

16
6.

5

16
6.

5

16
6.

5

Act 
98

-99

Act 
99

-00

Act 
00

-01

Act 
01

-02

Act 
02

-03

Act 
03

-04

Act 
04

-05

Act 
05

-06

Est 
06

-07

Req
 07

-08

Rec
 07

-08

Fiscal Year

P
os

iti
on

s 
- F

TE

Financing SourcesDepartmental Structure

Financing UsesStaffing Trend

Health Care
Services for

Incarcerated Adults 

JOHN McGINNESS, Sheriff

CORRECTIONAL HEALTH SERVICES 7410000
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Prior Yr Carryover  4.9%

Reimbursements  2.9%

Allocation  59.0%

Aid-Govn't Agencies  30.0%

Charges For Services  1.7%
Other Revenues  1.6%

Salaries & Benefits  81.8%

Services & Supplies  18.0%

Other Charges  0.2%
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JAN SCULLY
District 

Attorney

Criminal 
Prosecution

Legal Counsel 
to Grand Jury

Forensic 
Services 

Laboratory

JAN SCULLY, District Attorney

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 5800000
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Reimbursements  9.7%

Allocation  46.1%

Aid-Govn't Agencies  31.1%

Charges For Services  11.3%

Other Revenues  1.8%

Salaries & Benefits  78.6%

Services & Supplies  21.2% Other Charges  0.2%
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JOHN 
McGINNESS

Sheriff

Court & 
Security
Services

Corrections &
Security 
Services

Investigations 
&

Special 
Operations

Field Services Administrative
Services

JOHN McGINNESS, Sheriff

SHERIFF 7400000
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